LV Viking Booster Club! One Club; ALL SPORTS!



Who is the Viking Booster?

Viking Booster Members are Moms, Dads, and Family members working together to raise funds for ALL Athletic Programs in our Middle and High Schools. It takes ALL of us volunteering our time and effort toward our common goal in supporting ALL athletes. Funds raised by the LVVBC provide our student athletes with things such as:

- Scholarships for Senior Athletes (PLEASE NOTE: Families must be an active member of the Athletic Booster Club in order to be eligible for scholarships.)
- Equipment needed for ALL athletes in ALL sports including sport fields and gyms.

Membership Packages:

Lil' Viking \$20.00

Website recognition

Victor Viking \$50.00

- Website recognition
 - One drink and one slice of pizza at one home varsity football game of your choice
 - One LV logo sticker

LV Viking \$100.00

- Website recognition
 - Two drinks and two slices of pizza at each home varsity football game
 - One LV logo sticker

Viking Warrior \$200.00

- Website recognition
- Two drinks and two slices of pizza at each home varsity football game
- Two seats in reserved seating area of choice at home varsity football games
- One LV Spirit short sleeve T-Shirt

Ultimate Valhalla Viking Fan

\$325.00

- Website recognition
- Family sign (3'x4') hung on the inner field fence
- Four seats in reserved seating area of choice at home varsity football games
- Four drinks and a large pizza at each home varsity football game
- One Premium Reserved parking spot at each home varsity football game
- One LV Spirit short sleeve T-Shirt



Viking Booster Club Membership

My Viking Athlete participates in the following sport(s):

□ Football		Baseball	ū	Golf
☐ Track		Softball		Tennis
Cross Country		Basketball		Cheer
Powerlifting	٥	Volleyball		
Name(s):				
Address:				
Athlete(s) Name &Grade((s):			
Email:		Phone:		
Please indicate members	hip package:			
\$20 \$5	50	\$100	\$200	\$325
Check:		Cash:		
Credit Card:		Exp. date_	Coo	de

Please make checks payable to LV Viking Booster Club- P.O. Box 5473 Lago Vista, TX 78645

LV Viking Booster Club is a non-profit 501(c3) organization, and all fees are tax deductible.

Questions: Email lvvikingbooster@gmail.com

If you are interested in becoming a Viking Booster Club Business Sponsor, please visit our website at www.lagovistasports.com to find the forms to become a sponsor!